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Tour 1

HELMAN GOLF CUP
Classement Brut
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~ Brut/Net: Brut | | Sexe: Mixte | | (Tour1/1 | | Date: 25/06/2023

Rang | Nom-Prénom

~ [Clubdelicence _

1 SERGENT Cedric ST OMER FRA 19 16 7
2 DEMAREST Pierre ST OMER FRA 2.1 4 78
3 DEMAREST Jeremie STOMER FRA 71 10 79
| 4 NOEL COINON Quentin STOMER i FRA 84 12 82
5 LAVRIC Valentin © STOMER FRA 67 10 83
6 MIEZEHugo ST OMER FRA 6,5 9 8
7 MIQUEL Emma ST OMER FRA 8,4 12 85
8  CHEVALIER Paul ST OMER  FRA 9,5 13 85
9 HAUSTRAETE Bertrand ST OMER FRA 416 8 |
10 COUZIN Emmanuel ST OMER FRA 5,5 8 0 |
11 LEFEBVRE Mathieu  STOMER A 66 9 91 |
12 EVERAERE Jean-Jacques ST OMER FRA 99 14 95
13 BALLAND Sylvie ST OMER FRA 174 23 96
14 GOUILLIART Aymeric ST OMER FRA 58 8 9% |
15 ANTROPE Nicolas ST OMER FRA 6.9 10 99
16 WEBSTER Nicole ST OMER FRA 178 23 101
17 VICfb_IQ_Véroniqué ST OMER N FRA 1_50 20 104
| 18 VANGELDER Rianic  STOMER RA 173 2 M
19 VOLCKAERT Jean Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,4 15 ABJ |
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Brut/Net : Net ]

Rang | Nom - Prénom

SERGENT Cedric
DEMAREST Jeremie
NOEL COINON Quentin
CHEVALIER Paul
LAVRIC Valentin

" MIQUEL Emma
BALLAND Sylvie
DEMAREST Pierre
MIEZE Hugo
WEBSTER Nicole

' EVERAERE E-Jacques
LEFEBVRE Mathieu
HAUSTRAETE Bertrand
COUZIN Emmanuel
VICTOR Véronique
GOUILLIART Aymeric
VANGELDER Rianic
ANTROPE Nicolas
VOLCKAERT Jean Paul
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Tour 1

Classement Net
~ Série(s) : Série 1
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o Tour 1/1

FRA
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FRA
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FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

1.9
7,1
8,4
9,5
6,7
8,4
174
2,1
6,5
17,8
99
6,6
4,1
9,9
15,0
5,8
17,3
6,9
11,4
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Tour 1 -

HELMAN GOLF CUP

Classement Net
Série(s): Série2 s, ]

Brut/ Net : Net | Sexe : Mixte | | Tour 1/1 _' Date : 25/06/2023

Rang | Nom - Prénom [ Clubdelicence | Nat |[index | Hop | MNet |

1 VILLA Laurent ' ST OMER FRA 280 34 50

2 EVERAERE Sophie ST OMER FRA 207 25 40

3 BELLENGE Jerome ST OMER FRA 282 35 38

4 BROUDOUX Bruno ST OMER FRA 162 19 38

5  BERNET Marie-Laure ST OMER FRA 200 24 37

6 LECLERCQSamuel STOMER FRA 284 35 37|
7 MARTINAGE Florence ST OMER FRA 21 4_ 26 36

8  MOLMY Hervé ST OMER FRA 171 21 36

9 MARTEL Jean-Paul ST OMER FRA 25 27 36
10  DUMONT Gerard ST OMER FRA 74 34 3B |
11 RICQ Quentin ST OMER  FRA 247 30 35
12 KIELINSKI Loic NESIS GOLF PAR FRA 167 20 34
13 BLAS Eric " ST OMER FRA 27 26 34
14 PIRES Priscille ST OMER FRA 24,5 29 34
15 VANGELDER Philippe ST OMER FRA 215 26 33
16  LESCUYER Hervé ST OMER FRA 149 18 33
17 JENDROWIAK Alain ST OMER FRA 160 19 33
18 FARDOUX Damien ST OMER FRA 186 23 33
19 DISSAUX Olivier ST OMER FRA 224 27 33

20 PESTRE Pascal WIMEREUX FRA 179 2 32

21 PRUVOST Olivier ST OMER _ FRA 209 25 32
22  PIRES Roberto ST OMER FRA 12,9 15 31
23  DESFACHELLES Jean Marc ST OMER FRA 28,4 35 31
24 BLAS Nathalie  STOMER FRA 278 33 3
25 WAREMEOURG Jean-Marc ST OMER FRA 141 17 30
26 DUPONT Laurent ST OMER FRA 193 23 30
27 VANHEECKHOET Pierre Alexandre ST OMER FRA 195 24 28
28 DURAND Jean-Jacques ST OMER FRA 244 30 28
29 GOIDIN Philippe ST OMER FRA 172 21 27
30 MARTINAGE Yves ST OMER FRA 244 30 26
31 BERNET Didier ST OMER FRA 201 24 2
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21LOT Pierrs ST OMER FRA 249 31
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Rang Nom-Prénom ~ Clubde licence Nat  Index Hcp = Net

33 GRESPINETFranck  STOMER COFRA 211 26 %
34 DEVOS Patrick ST OMER FRA 165 20 2
35 BONNINGUES Simon HARDELOT FRA 269 33 24

36 GOIGNE MIGNON Alois ST OMER FRA 278 34 23
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Rang | Nom - Prénom
' 1 DELERUE Martin

2 LANG Tom

3 BOUTILLIER Guillaume

4 CLEANDRE Daniel

5  GERARDI Guy-Philippe

6  BOUTILLIER Pierre

7 DELANNOY Nathalie

8  DELATTRE Christophe

9  GOIDIN Isabelle

10 BATAILLE Marie-Pascale

11 FLAMANT Veronique

12 MAHIEU Delphine
13 VINCETTE Dominique

14 DUPONT Raphaele

15 LEMAIRE Bruno

16 MARTEL Claudette

17 BATAILLE Philippe

18 MOLMY Sabine

~ Sexe: Mixte Tour 1/1
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Tour 1
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Classement Net
Série(s) : Série 3

~ |Clubdelicence | Nat |[index | Hop | Net |

HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA
ST OMER FRA
ST OMER FRA
ST OMER FRA
ST OMER FRA
ST OMER o FRA
ST OMER FRA
ST OMER FRA
ST OMER FRA
ST OMER FRA
~ STOMER . FRA
ST OMER i FRA
STOMER  FRA
ST OMER FRA
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ST OMER FRA
~ STOMER FRA

ST OMER FRA

54
43
46
31,1
28,7
54
39
36,9
30,4
320
4
32,7
29,3
29,0
34,8
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29,5
34,5
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Tour 1

HELMAN GOLF CUP NC

Classement Net
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[ ~ Brut/ Net Net || Sexe : Mixte

S L Tewtii ][ Dale: 2580 |
Rang | Nom-Prénom  [Clubdelicence | Nat |lIndex | Hcp | Net |
| 1 F_O_URNI_ERAnne B STOEE_R FRA 43 21 21
_| 2 GERAEDI Marie C_hristine ST OMER FRA 54 26 17

3 FOURNIER Christophe ST OMER FRA 367 18 14



